PAYSLIP

Mr LUKUNDO SIKOMBE | Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
013008 401423/10/1 124237686 2324779515 13055422110112
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
0 2022-07-06
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT OCCUPATION : SYSTEMS ANALY ST PROGRAMMER
24,962.00 | PTS04
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001P Basic Pay 24,962.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 7,785.53 0.00 | Basic Income 124,810.00
017P Hse Allow UNZAPROSU 4,992.40 | 130 UNZA Professional Adm NT 449.32 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 12,481.00
042P Transport Allow UNZAPROSU 2,496.20 | 133 UNZA Medical 200.00 0.00
900 NHIMA Employee 249.62 0.00
NAPSA Employee 1,622.53 0.00

Total Earnings: 32,450.60

Total Deductions: 10,307.00

|Net Pay: 22,143.60

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
32,450.60
7,785.53
249.62
1,622.53

YTD
102,344.20
28,371.35
499.24
1,872.15




