

## Mr LUKUNDO SIKOMBE Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59 EMPLOYEE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO 401423/10/1 2324779515 124237686 13055422110112 013008 BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME EMPLOYMENT DATE LEAVE DAYS 2022-07-06 RATE OF PAY COST CENTRE: SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT OCCUPATION: SYSTEMS ANALYST PROGRAMMER Basic Run GRADE 24 962 00 / PTS04

	24,902.00	/ F1304					
EARNINGS:			DEDUCTIONS:			YTD TOTAL:	
Description		Amount	Description	Amount	Balance	Description	Amount
001P Basic Pay		24,962.00	Pay As You Earn	7,785.53	0.00	Basic Income	124,810.00
017P Hse Allow	UNZAPROSU	4,992.40	130 UNZA Professional Adm NT	449.32	0.00	Other Income - Taxable	12,481.00
042P Transport	Allow UNZAPROSU	2,496.20	133 UNZA Medical	200.00	0.00		
			900 NHIMA Employee	249.62	0.00		
			NAPSA Employee	1,622.53	0.00		
Total Earnings: 3	2,450.60	Total Deduct	ions: 10,307.00			Net Pay: 22,143.60	

	Current	YTD
Taxable	32,450.60	102,344.20
Tax Paid	7,785.53	28,371.35
NHIMA Employer	249.62	499.24
NAPSA	1,622.53	1,872.15